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Eligible List Posting Page 1 of |

CHy and County of San Francisco Department of Human Hesourses

Eligible List
List ID: 057722 Permanent PBT List Type:
Class: 0942 Manager Vi Scope:
Working Title: Natural
Post: 6i22/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: {2
Inspection Start: 6/14/2011 inspection End: 6/20/2011 Adoption: 6/22/2011
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle Duration of Eligibility
1 1060 RAMIREZ TIMOTHY M
z 852 HUTCHINSON JEFFREY T
3 820 SARROW JEREMY N
4 746 STEWART BRIAN
5 700 OGAARD LOUIS A

6/22/2011 11:13:38 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp 6/22/2011







Eligible List Posting Pagelof 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
List ID: 057574 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 1022 IS Administrator 2 Scope: PBT
Working Title:
Post: 6/22/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6
Inspection Start: 6/13/2011 Inspection End: 6/17/2011 Adoption: 6/22/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 1060 LEE KEVIN C
2 1030 RIZLENJANI REZA
3 964 LUM DANIEL K
4 928 KHUU HUY
5 904 DARWISH AMJAD
5 904 DEEPAK ALDRIN
5 904 LEONARD JOHN
5 904 LO RODNEY
6 892 YEE DENNIS
7 880 MILLER TERRENCE T
8 868 QUILICI PAOLO S
9 856 ANKROM BERT E
9 856 KIESSLING TIMO M
9 856 VALENCIA VINCENT \%
10 844 ANTOINE HIEDI
11 820 GENDRON THEODORE
11 820 HOM CLIFFORD
12 808 BILL KEN-PATRICK
12 808 BORROMEO WALTER
13 796 CHAN JOSEPH
13 796 ORDONA MICHAEL
14 760 PETSCHAUER MAXIMILIAN R
14 760 TAN CELINA
15 736 DUN DAMON J
16 724 IAIN BRYAN R
17 712 XU WENFENG
18 700 VATTUONE ANTHONY P

6/22/2011 11:43:49 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SFAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 6/22/2011






Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Depariment of Hurman Resources
Eligible List

Page 1ol 1

List I 057319 Parmanent PBT List Typa: E
Class: 1241 Personnel Analyst Scope: puUC
Working Titls:
Paost 6/24/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 8
Inspection Start: 6/1/2011 inspection End: 6/7/2011 Adoption: 6/24/20°11
Rank Seors Last Name First Name Middle
1 900 ROSE PETER
3

2 861 PHILPOTT JOAN E
3 880 MADRID JUANITA M
4 853 HANKIMS vy
5 837 GHAFFARI NASEEM
8 784 MILLER NINA D

754 DE RIVERA LILIBETH

B/24/2011 10:28:18 AM
¥
i
?
3

hitps//fwww jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

6/24/2011







Elioible List Posting

4

Eligible List

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Page1cfl

List1D: 057320 Permanent PBT List Type: E
Class: 1241 Personnel Analyst Scope: pUC
Working Title:
Post: 6/24/2011 Cart Ruie: Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 6
Inspection Start: 6/1/2011 Inspection End: 6/712011 Adoplion: 6/24/2011
Rank Score  lastName First Name Middle
1 930 ROSEL ) PETER A
H
2 857 OMOKARO IFY K
3 762 KWAN SANDY
$/24/2011 10:29:23 AM
3

hitpsi//www jobaps.cotn/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?7PUB=1

6/24/2011







tligible List Posting

List 1D

Class:
Working Title:

e e
YO8

lnspection Start:

0567321

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

Permanent PBT

1241 Personnel Analyst

6/24/2011 Ceri Rule: Rule of Ten Scores

6/17/2011 Inspection End: 6/23/2011

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

PUC

6
6/24/2011

Page 1 cfl

lank Scora f.ast Name First Name Middle
1 930 ARP . JESSE .
¥
2 868 GANGULY ANJULI S
3 815 MEI XIAOHONG
o 813 ROMEO IVONNE G
5 792 TOMPKINS AMANDA G
S 769 BRUSACA CHRISTINA
i 749 NG WILSON
6/724/2011 10:23:47 AM
A
§

Littpsy/fwww jobaps.conVSEF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

6/24/2011







Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1

City and Countiy of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

List JO: 057149 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE

Class: ( 1824 Pr Administrative Analyst Scope: HSA

Working Title:

Post: 6/21/2011 Cert Ruie: Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 6

Inspection Start: 6/14/2011 Inspection End: 6/20/2011 Adoption: 8/21/2011

Rank  Score  lLast Name First Name Middie

1 972 RYAM MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

2 944 FLORES, JR. DAVID

3 882 ZAPHEN " ESPERANZA

4 874 BALANON SHANE : 3
836 TARBOX WILLIAM . S

6 798 CHU VIVIAN

6/21/2011 4:03:11 PM

https://wwy.jobaps.com/SE/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 6/21/2011







Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List
ListiD: 057490 Permanent PBT List Type: . CPE
Class: 5620 Food Service Mgy Administrator Scope:
Working Title:
Post: 6/24/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 6/16/2011 Inspection End: 6/22/2011 Adoption: 6/24/2011
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middie
1 1060 ODIYE DEBBIE B
2 1035 REINARES JOSE FRANCISCO G
3 1000 BOSNAK GREGG S
3 11000 DONELLAN GEORGE
3 1000 HIGGINS MICHAEL e}
3 1000 LEE FRANCES
3 1000 MACALUSO JOYCE L
3 1000 MOLINA JESSICA A
3 1000 ROBERTS TOM
3 1000 WEI RANDALL
4 975 ANSARI RASHID
4 978 FUENTES WILFREDO
4 975 LU - ANNIE
4 975 RUANO ARZU BENJAMIN
4 975 TURNER 11l KARL \Y
5 960 SHARP IAN
6 935 BILLINGSLEY MICHAEL
V7 925  CHAN- ON ON APRIL g
7 925 LAWYER ETHEL M
7 925 SACHDEV ANITA
7 925 SCHWARTZ MATTHEW
8 910 DAVALOS DIEGO 3
9 900 ANTONIO ROBERT F
9 900 RAND CLYDE D
10 850 WILLOUGHBY MICHAEL F
11 700 MORALES ROINA M
6/24/2011 4:27.09 PM
)
https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 6/24/2011







Lligible List Posting Page 1 of 4

City and Dounty of San Francisco Department of Human Resourcas

Eflgible List
3
ListiD: 0574585 CBT Discrete Ligd Typa: E
GClass: 2840 Protective Services Worker Boopy: HBAFCE
Working Tl
Post: &2212011 Cant Rulé: Ruilg of Three Stores Curation: 12 Months
Inspection Btart: 6/22/2011 Inspection Ead: 8/24/2011 Adoptian: Tentative
Rank  Soors Last Mams Firet Mamy tddls
0000 LM ' AMELIA _ .M
1 1000 MORALES-CRUZ ERICA P
2 950 AVIST ' NICOLE M
2 950 BRYANT . MIEKE M
2 950 CABALLES STEPHANIE A
2 50 CRAYTON ALYSON
2 950 CRUZ RACHEL
2 250 GARCIA VERONICA R
2 950 HALL KIMBRA L
2 850 PEREZ ' MARTA
2 950 PREHM DESPOTA ' . CARA M
2 950 RIVAS , . CLAUDIA g
2 950 SHOCKLEY GCLALDIA B
2 950 WROCKLAGE GENNY L
3 500 BARAJAS LETICIA
3 200 BLACKBURN TIAMANIKA D
3 800 BOWERS ' CHABRIKA L
3 500 CALDERON . ALEJANDRA M
3 800 DAVIS MICHELLE N
3 §o0 ESCOBAR , BRENDA M
3 £00 ESQUIVEL : SVETLANA M
3 900 EVANS DEBORRAH
3 £00 FERNANDO JACQUELINE ‘
3 on0 FLETCHER o ' PATRICIA 4 R
3 900 JACOBO . MARIA
3 500 KING-GALLMAN ALEXIS C
3 900 LA : LILLIAN : W
5 p00  LOCK : o NICOLE M
3 900 LOPEZ GIOCONDA R
3 o00 MONAH : ANDREA '
3 900 MORRIS ' - GEOFFREA #

hitps//arwrw jobaps, con/BF/Admin/EListPosting asp?PUB=1 62212011
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Fligible List Posting

NAVARRO

| PHILLIES

RODGERS
SAFFOLD
SCHUTZ
SHIN
THURMAN
TIMMS

TRAN
VASQUEZ
VO
WARREN
WEBER

Y I
ALVARENGA
AQA
AYERDIS
AYON
BERNARDO
BRIONES
BULLARD
BYRNE
CHAN
CHURGH
CIRA
COLOSIMO
COOK
DAGDAGAN
EVERS ‘
FLOYD
GADDIS

HILL
IACUANIELLD
JAMES
KIVETT

LAM
LAVENDER
MACCONNELL
MARTIN
MGUYEN
PANCHAL
RASHKOVSKY

" REDD

SAMPAIO

TAMIUSKA
SHANEEKA
MAYA
JEBSE
JESSICA
MELISSA
MICHAEL
JEFFREY
LYNDA

ANA »
THU-SUOMG
ALGARISCE
ILYA

- SUET

PATRICIA
KAMILAH
GERALDINE
MANUEL
DAMIELLE
ANDREA
LARRY
BARBARA
FLORA
MARIA
JOSEPH
VIVIANA
LISA

" MACARIO

MARI
CHARON
BLAIR
DONIECE
BYROM
VERNITA
KATHARINE
THAO
YELENA
ROBYN
JAIMI
KRISTY

AVNMI

HANMA
PATRIMIA
BANDRA

Ryl

f

M

6/2212011






Sligible List Posting
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SMITH
TAYLOR
THOMAS
THOMPSON
TOLIVER
URIBE
WATSOM
WONG
ALEJANDRE
BACON
BRIGGS
BRISKIN
BROWHN
CASTRO GARGIA
COFFMAN
COWARN
EDWARDS
FERRY

FORSTALL

FUENTES
GONZALEZ
HA

HEATH
HEDRICK
HONG
JUAREZ
KELLEHER
KHATAM)
KWONG
LAU
LINDBERG CEDAR
MAY
MCCANN
MENDOZA
MOGLEN
NORWOOD
PHILLIPS
QUINTO
RATLIFF
SATTERBERG
SEGURA
SIBANDA
SUMNER
WILBUR

AMY
OBLYNN

 CHARLEME

TINA
HAROLYN
AMBER -
RHODA
GRACE
VANES3A
MELISSA
VITALINE
JAMIE
RASHONDA
AIDA-CECILIA
DENNIS
SUSAN
CHARLES
TIFFANY
SHANTEL
Lucy
MARIA
CEANNE
THOMAS

_ AMANDA

SELENE
MARIANA
ANMA
MARYAM
WINNIE
HUBERT

. ANNA

ALEXANDRA
KATHLEEN
ALEJANDRA
SAMUEL
AMANDA
NICOLE |

. KRISTEL AISA

CHANTE
MELISSA
MARCIA
SANELLE
LAURA
STEVE

Page 3 of 4
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Fligible List Posting
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800
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
700
700
700
700
700
700

700

700
700

YOUNG
APCLOMIO
Al

BABS
BAGLIVO
BOYKIN
BROOKS
BROWN
CLEE
DEVANNEY

|

" GAAB

GOMZALES
HALL-WALLAGE
HAN

HARRIS
HILLIARD
JOHMNSON
JOMNES

KIM

NICHOLAS
NOLAM
PARULSKI
SANTOS
SCHERMERHORN
SEKAYAM

SHUI

SHUMAKE
YAMBAO-WACHER
YAZBECK
BARTHOLOMEW
FISHER

FORD

GANS

GREEN

MILLER
MORIYAMA
SANIFORD
STEINBERG

hittps:/fwww jobaps.con/SF/Admin/EListPosting asp?PUB=1

SHEENA

MARCOS
SUSAN

BRIAN
SANTELLA
JULEE

DEVIN
ERIG-MICHAEL
RACHEL

ERIN
CHRISTINA
MOMIQUE
NOMIE

~ AMNE

JASOLYN
SHELIALANNA
ANGEL
SHARON
YOOMIN SALLY
JEANINE

_ MARIA

GREG
CIELO
EMILY
TAMAR
ANMIE:
SABRINA

YVETTE

NICOLE
LOUIS
TIFFANY
JENDAYI
ALLISON
MICHAEL

~ ANTHONY

KELLY
RANIKA
SAMARA

z o«

M

d

,_
1)







Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 3
City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: 056752 CBT Discrete List Type: Clerically Amended 6/24/2011

Class: 4320 Cashier 1 Scope:

Working Title:

Post: 2/28/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 12

Inspection Start: 2/28/2011 Inspection End: 3/2/2011 Adoption: 3/8/2011

Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle

1 958 SOGUECO JACKIE Y

2 956 GOMEZ JUAN S

3 944 DANG MY N

3 944 JORDAN JAMIE A

4 927 D'AMATO CYNTHIA A

5 924 CAO APRIL

5 924 CHAN WINNIE

5 924 MENDOZA MA THERESA D

5 924 WONG Joy M

6 922 LIM BRENDEN

6 922 MENG LORETTA

7 915 COTTEN SHAUN J

7 915 LEE LINA N

8 910 ORTIZ STEVEN A

9 908 MARTINEZ ANTONIO R

9 908 ROHRS ANN M

10 904 SO WAI MAY

10 904 ZHOU FIONA

11 902 HSIA TONI

12 900 CLEMENTE MARIA VICTORIA A

12 900 NGO KEVIN

13 895 CHIN CALMAN

14 893 BROUGHTON LA TONYA Y

14 893 LEE KENNETH

14 893 SORIANO-FLORES JENNIFER C

15 888 CHEUNG ETHAN

15 888 KONG SINDY M

15 888 YIM KATHLEEN

16 886 BRAGG LISA

17 879 HUANG Bl WEN

17 879 MANGAHAS LYSSETTE

18 877 HOLLAND YOLANDA Y

19 875 CHOI PO YU (SUSANA)

19 875 WILLIAMS DIANE

20 873 SIU FLORENCE

https://www.jobaps.com/SFAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 6/24/2011





Eligible List Posting

21
22
23
23
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
35
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
52
53
54

https://www.jobaps.com/SFAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

871
868
866
866
866
865
864
863
862
861
854
846
846
845
842
841
841
841
841
839
839
837
836
834
834
832
832
829
829
827
827
827
825
819
817
815
812
810
798
796
792
790
788
788
787
786
785

DUONG
MARIANO
CHAN
MARQUEZ
SEUBERT
PRICE-COOPER
WALKER
VAEAO-FEAGIAI
BROWNLEE JR.
HONG

LI

CHAN

CHIN
SABUCDALAO
SANTA MARIA
COMMER
HAYES
MORTEL
WARD

DUGAS
RAMIREZ

MA

MORENO
HARSTON

LEE

CHIN
TROUPE
BELTRAN
WONG

CHAN
TANESHA

YU

HUANG

HO
MASSINGALE
TANGONAN
GOERKE
KNOX
BALIBAG
ABARRIENTOS
LUK
CORDONERO
HUANG

RUIZ

HALCON
CARO

CHIEN

CHARLES
ELNORE
CECILIA
CESAR
LISETTE
VANESSA
WENDI
LEALOFI
ALEX
VICTOR
XIAO
WILSON
STEPHEN
GERALD
ROBERTO
MACK
ALLISON
MYLA GAY
ANNETTA
CECELIA
ROSA
ALEX
LETICIA
MECHELLE
CARRIE
LILY
STACEY
CANDY
U-FEI
KAREN
AIDA
DIANA
SCOTT
SAM
TRACY
SONIA
APINYA
RONNY
PRISCILLA
ROSALYN
SHIRLEY
MARCOS
NANCY
NATIVIDAD
SHIRLEY
NELSON
LINDA

Page 2 of 3
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Eligible List Posting

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
74

785
783
781
779
778
775
774
772
765
763
763
761
756
744
740
738
738
736
734
732
727
713
713
707

GUILLORY
ZHAO
DOYLE
COLVIN
BARNETT
ABARQUEZ
YU

LUONG
LWIN

NEGI
NOVILLOS
LUONG
NGUYEN
WAZNER
BURLYGA
NWE

SHIU
BENEDICT
YUE
AHMAD
SHAIKH
CHAN
GOVINDASWAMY
QUANT LUMBI

6/24/2011 11:53:45 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SFAdmin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1

CARMEN
XIAN
CATHERINE
CACHE
DONNA
PIERE

ELISA

AN

BOBO
CHANDRA BHAN
WILSON
JOHN

BICH LUYEN
HERMIA
LARISA

SAN

PHILLIS
AIMEE
ROWENA
NASIR
IMTIYAZ
AMIEE
KRISHNAMURTHY
MARIA

Page 3 of 3
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Eligible List Posting ’ Page 1 of 1

o
o7 gl . . .
e FoA City and County of 8an Francisco Department of Human Resources

%?; Eligible List

List 1D: 057608 CBT Discrete ) List Type: CPE
Class: 7252 Cnf Stationary Eng, Sew Plant ’ Scope: 8]
Working Title:
Post: 6/24/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: Y 12 Months
Inspection Start: 6/27/2011 inspection End: 6/29/2011 Adoption: Tentative
Rank  Score Last Name ' First Name Middle
1 1080 JONES . STEVE T
1 1060 MOLINA CHRISTOPHER D
2 1048 COPELAND ' CHARLES |
3 964  GALABRO : SHEILA M
3 964 NG ‘ " WESLEY
4 928 BROWN EBBIE J
4 928 KEEL ALAN : L
4 928 KOHMANN STEVE
5 918 HARVEY MARILENE ‘ C
6 880 DUKHOVNY ANATOLY A
7 868 BORICK ARMIN T
8 844 CONROY HOWARD
9 832 LAUER MARK w
9 832 VISTA MILLAN ’
10 820 ALEXANDER JAMES W
11 760 NAVARRA STEPHEN M
)
8/24/2011 2:52:15 PM ' ¥

https://www.jobaps.com/SE/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 6/24/2011







Eligible List Posting Page 1 of |
"~ City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List
List ID; 057609 CBT Discrete List Type: CPE
Class; 7373 Sr. Stationary Eng, Sew Plant Scope: U
Working Title:
Post: 6/24/2011 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12
Inspection Start: 6/27/2011 Inspection End: 6/29/2011 - Adoption: Tentative
Rank Score  Last Name First Name Middle
1 1060 SUJO THOMAS D
2 971 CASTRO ARTURO
3 _9§0 DUTTON DILLON R
3 960 MUFF RICHARD A ’
3 960 SCHUMACHER I WILLIAM J
3 960 VANDERMEY BRIAN A
4 949 SHEPARD BEVERLY F
5 938 GUSTAFSON KEVIN
8 927 CIPRIANI RANDY A
6 927 MCGEE JOSEPH
7 916 GEE KENNETH
7 916 JOHNSON JOHNNY R
7 916 LEE RAYMOND A
7 916 TORRES HUMBERTO
7 916 VOGL RUSSELL J
8 904 CORRALES JOSE F
8 904 NEAL CHRISTOPHER 3 D
8 v 904 STURTEVANT WYNTER ' B
9 893 CRAVENS JODI W
9 893 GUTIERREZ ARTHUR
9 893 LOGIA JOHN L
9 893 TING GORDON
9 893 WORK- JAMES
10 882 TRUESDELL JAMES R
11 871 IBEANUSI IKECHUKWU
1 871 MOORE JOSEPH
11 871 WONG WILLIAM L
12 860 BARAJAS SERGIO A
13 838 MERRITT LARRY J
14 827 FUNG ANGELA W
15 771 NIGOGHOSSIAN N BERDJ
16 760 BROSAS MARLON B
6/24/2011 2:50:53 PM
https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1 6/24/2011






